Contestant List - Nordic Championship WTF Taekwondo 2015

Norges Kampsportforbund

Surname

Tiihonen
Vayrynen
Breivik
Olsen
Karlsen
Cabusao
Lahti
Jgrgensen
@ien
Akbari
Asp
Eyjolfsdottir
Kallio

Helle
Edvardsson
Evensen
Al-Khamasi
Vaananen
Smestad Dahl
Egilsson
Oguz
Hugee
Koskinen
Ragnarsson
Johnsen
Ersgybakk
Bratthall
Viinanen
Flosason
Valen
Davoti
Veium
Domaas
Meradi
Garde

First name

Sanni

Milla
Amalie

Silje Melland
Tuva Hggmo
Christina
Emilia

Sofie

Celine
Anahita

Lise

Vigdis Helga
Krista

Jopi

Agust Kristinn
Joakim

Josef

Vaino

Elias

Daniel Aagard Nilsen
Niklas

Victor
Oskari
Daniel Arnar
Magnus
Kasper
Einar

Oskari
Viktor
Sander
Andor

Adne

Kasper
Kevin

Peter

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age category

Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)

Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)

Weight cutoff

41
41
41
41
41
41
44
44
47
47
47
55
55

33
33
33
37
37
37
37
37
37
41
41
41
41
41
45
45
45
45
45
49
49
53

Country

Finland
Finland
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Finland
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Iceland
Finland

Finland
Iceland
Norway
Denmark
Finland
Norway
Iceland
Norway
Sweden
Finland
Iceland
Norway
Norway
Norway
Finland
Iceland
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Denmark



Shareef
Agustsson
Rogstad
Kamal
Hejer
Schytt
Birkelid

Nyppynen
Richardsdottir

Rahim
Brynjarsdadttir
Green

@ien

Rouhi
Gaznawi
Jokinen
Syversen
Ramsey
Willoch
Elidrissi
Pétursdottir
Landsem
Antonsen
Weymarn
Stokke

Andresen
Mazouz
Fengsrud
Makinen
Evensen
Dahllund
Vayrynen
Murugatashan
El-Jilali
Paryar
Thune
R@nquist
Pettersen
Rognlid
Pedersen

Junas

Niels Salémon
Jesper

Walid

Trym

Jonatan

Lukas Rene Orvik

Henna
Aldis Inga
Sara
Astros
Andrea

Ronja Iren Moen

Paula
Somayeh
Nea
Ronja
Julie

Elisa
Hakima
Dagny Maria
Mia

Frida
Madelen
Gro Anita

Nicolai
Mohammed
Sander
Oskar
Kevin
Linus
Aleksi
Rathushan
Yassine
Sima
Sebastian
Kristian
Herman
Oscar
Bengt

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)
Cadet (13-14)

Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)

Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)

53
53
53
53
61
61
61

44
44
49
49
49
49
55
55
55
59
59
59
63
63
63
63
63
63

45
45
45
45
45
45
48
48
51
51
51
55
55
55
55

Denmark
Iceland
Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Norway

Finland
Iceland
Denmark
Iceland
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Finland
Norway
Norway
Norway
Denmark
Iceland
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Denmark
Denmark
Norway
Finland
Norway
Sweden
Finland
Norway
Denmark
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway



Kutlu
Hirsbro
Gunnarsson
Rezai
Meradi
Dahl

Aziz
Elidrissi
Andersen
Baldvinsson
Berg
Narverud
Malki
Wallerman
El-Jilali
Grétarsson
Mikaelsson
Skulason
Ahmed
Strgm

Asp
Vikstrom
Bragstad
Berg

Linna
Eikrem
Kamal

Zaib

Holm
Ahmed
Harkonen
Grétarsdottir
Tuominen
Mikkonen
Hrolfsdottir
Svendsen

Andersen
Vuori
Sundfaer
Arsalan

Ertugrul

Isak

Karel Bergmann
Ali

Sean

Marcus

Cherif Mohamed
Hakim

Mike

Aegir Mar
Mikael
Erlend-Andreas
Christian

John

Wassim

Gbriel Orn
Svanur Tor
Olafur Torsteinn
Jibril

Bgrge

Victor

William

Martin

Gabriel

Lotta
Andrea

Sara

Sameh

Dea

Maria

Helmi
Ingibjorg Erla
Laura

Emily

Kristin Bjorg
Ine

Martin
Miika
Sindre
Alvi

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)
Junior (15-17)

Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)

Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
73
73

49
49
49
49
57
57
57
57
62
62
62
62

58
58
58
63

Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Sweden

Finland
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Denmark
Finland
Finland
Iceland
Finland
Finland
Iceland
Norway

Denmark
Finland
Norway
Denmark



Partanen
Kamal
Habib
Rgrnes
Daste
Moghal
Smith
Rydahl
Siltanen
Elidrissi
Tiihonen
Pétursson
Gislason
Arnesen
Honningdalsnes

Hjortshgj
Sveinbjornsdéttir

Simo
Farouk
Faradin
Aleksander
Soheil
Rehman
John

Alfred

Simo
Abderrahim
Aki

Daniel Jens
Kristmundur
Thomas
Robert

Lise
Maria Gudrun

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)
Senior (18-34)

Veteran
Veteran

63
63
63
68
68
68
74
74
74
80
80
80
80
80
80

57
57

Finland
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Denmark
Finland
Denmark
Finland
Iceland
Iceland
Norway
Norway

Denmark
Iceland



